
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Fougeres (5064) race flown on 09 June 2019 
28 members sent 305 birds 

Liberated at 07:20 hours in a No Wind 

 

 
Pos Name                                                        Club       Sec     Distance     Ring No       Fly Time        Velocity 

 1 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 319:1224 GB15P00646 06:43:34 1394.26 
 2 J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 287:0659 GB17Z00107 06:04:59 1385.76 
 3 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:1291 GB17A22856 06:10:16 1381.94 
 4 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 281:0806 GB17Z87856 05:59:20 1378.57 
 5 D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 288:1649 GB15Z67396 06:10:16 1373.44 
 6 J Pickering & Son Coalville & District SRHS - N 300:1405 GB17Z59161 06:26:37 1369.31 
 7 WM3621 Broad St Soc Club HS - S 285:1110 GB17C44722 06:09:37 1360.08 
 8 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 319:1224 GB16Z97702 06:54:40 1356.93 
 9 D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 288:1649 GB16Z36869 06:15:28 1354.42 
 10 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 319:1224 GB16Z97742 07:08:27 1313.28 
 11 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 282:1463 GB17Z25156 06:19:30 1311.68 
 12 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 282:1463 GB16L21142 06:19:35 1311.39 
 13 D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 288:1649 GB15Z90130 06:27:54 1310.01 
 14 N Howes Barras Green HS - S 282:1427 GB18Z76332 06:20:58 1306.54 
 15 J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 287:0659 GB14Z97413 06:28:56 1300.43 
 16 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 281:0806 GB17Z87827 06:22:58 1293.50 
 17 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 282:1463 GB15Z34135 06:26:37 1287.54 
 18 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 319:1224 GB17Z51234 07:17:11 1287.04 
 19 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 252:0280 GB16Z47805 05:44:50 1287.00 
 20 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:1291 GB15Z52999 06:40:06 1278.89 
 
 

North Section 
12 members sent 149 birds 

 1 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 319:1224 GB15P00646 06:43:34 1394.26 
 2 D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 288:1649 GB15Z67396 06:10:16 1373.44 
 3 J Pickering & Son Coalville & District SRHS - N 300:1405 GB17Z59161 06:26:37 1369.31 
 4 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 319:1224 GB16Z97702 06:54:40 1356.93 
 5 D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 288:1649 GB16Z36869 06:15:28 1354.42 
 6 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 319:1224 GB16Z97742 07:08:27 1313.28 
 7 D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 288:1649 GB15Z90130 06:27:54 1310.01 
  
 

South Section 
16 members sent 156 birds 

 1 J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 287:0659 GB17Z00107 06:04:59 1385.76 
 2 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:1291 GB17A22856 06:10:16 1381.94 
 3 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 281:0806 GB17Z87856 05:59:20 1378.57 
 4 WM3621 Broad St Soc Club HS - S 285:1110 GB17C44722 06:09:37 1360.08 
 5 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 282:1463 GB17Z25156 06:19:30 1311.68 
 6 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 282:1463 GB16L21142 06:19:35 1311.39 
 7 N Howes Barras Green HS - S 282:1427 GB18Z76332 06:20:58 1306.54 

 

 

 

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (17 June 2019)CA Covington (Secretary) 


